K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME MAY 2022

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
02/05/2022 | Monday Journal Club- Dr Sheena K Dr.Ravishankar
Management of Gupta
tracheobron chial
foreign bodies in
children
04/05/2022 Wednesday | Case Presentation- Dr Sheena K Dr.Ravishankar
; Nasal Fractures Gupta
06/05/2022 Friday Seminar- Dr.Neeraja 'S Nair | Dr. Ahmed Jalwa
Velopharyngeal
insufficiency
07/05/2022 | Saturday Journal Club-Biofilms & | Dr.Neeraja S Nair | Dr. Mohan K
their role in Appaji
otorhinolaryngological
disease
10/05/2022 | Tuesday Seminar- ANATOMY OF | Dr.Rakshith Dr.Ravishankar
EXTERNAL AUDITORY Uthappa
' CANAL
11/05/2022 Wednesday Case Prasentation- Dr.Neeraja S Nair | Dr. Mohan K
Compartment of Appaji
Middle ear
13/05/2022 | Friday Journal Club-A subtle Dr Sheena K Dr. Kavitha Y
- nuancesof intranasal Gupta
corcosteriods
17/05/2022 | Tuesday Seminar- CLEFT Dr. Sheena K Dr. Mohan K
PALATE AND LIP Gupta Appaji
18/05/2022 | Wednesday | Case Presentation- Dr. Sheena K Dr. Kavitha Y
Pterygopalatine fossa Gupta
and Infratemporal
fossa
20/05/2022 | Friday Journal Club-Allergic Dr. Neeraja S Nair | Dr.Ravishankar
Rhinitis
24/05/2022 | Tuesday Seminar- Dr. sheena K Dr. Ahmed Jalwa
PARAPHARYNGEAL Gupta
TUMOUR
25/05/2022 | Wednesday | Case Presentation- Dr .Neeraja S Nair | Dr. Kavitha ¥
CHOLESTEATOMA
31/05/2022 | Tuesday Seminar-LYMPHOMA | Dr. sheenaK Dr.Ravishankar
Gupta
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